1© 2023 M&F Western Products Inc./Nocona Belt Co./3D Bet Co./Crumrine Buckle Co.January 2023
USA Call 1-800-256-8646			                USA Fax 1-800-256-4274
Canada Call 1-800-456-5200		  Canada Fax 1-800-937-6066
WHOLESALE/RETAIL PRICE LIST
JANUARY 1, 2023
THIS
REPLACES

These color code numbers apply to those products which do not bear a manufacturer color code.
Example of the
numbering system:
0101001-24
category	 base number	 color-motif	 size
      01	 010	 01	 24
Not all numbers have
color, size, and/or motifs
3© 2023 M&F Western Products Inc./Nocona Belt Co./3D Bet Co./Crumrine Buckle Co.January 2023
TRUCKER LEATHER WALLET pg. 94
0602201 ....94 22.00 46.00
0602401 ....94 18.00 38.00
WALLET DISPLAY RACKS pg. 111
17991 Free w/24 wallets ...111 61.00 122.00
17992 Free w/36 wallets ...111 80.00 160.00
17993 Free w/24 wallets ...111 72.00 144.00
17997 Free w/80 wallets ...111 415.00 830.00
17998 Free w/32 wallets ...111 201.00 402.00
Customer is responsible for the
freight cost and any other incidental
charges for the delivery of any displays
or racks. (Even if display is free w/
qualifying purchase amount.)
SPECIAL NOTE: Customer must request
display header cards separately.
BRAIDED BELTS pg. 75
(See Catalog for Colors)
20006 46” ....75 6.00 12.00
20006X 52” ....75 7.00 14.00
BELT SUPPLIES pg. NS, 109
25100 Leather hole punch ...109 9.50 19.00
25101 Pro rotary punch ....NS 50.00 100.00
25108 Adapter lg stamp tool ....NS 9.50 19.00
25110 Adapter sm stamp tool ....NS 7.50 15.00
25112 Leather mallet ....NS 22.00 44.00
25114 Stamping tool 1” letters ....NS 45.00 90.00
2511401 1”  replacement letter ....NS .75 2.50
25116 Stamping tool 3/4” letters ....NS 45.00 90.00
25118 Stamping tool 1/2” letters ....NS 40.00 80.00
25120 Stamp tool extra handle ....NS 6.00 12.00
25999 Wooden Belt Rack ....NS    FREE
Free w/ $1250 belt purchase excl. braid belts
66” x 46” x 9”
Customer is responsible for the
freight cost and any other incidental
charges for the delivery of any displays
or racks. (Even if display is free w/
qualifying purchase amount.)
41998 Blazin Roxx Belt Card 17x7 ...109 FREE
54990 TH Wallet Counter Display ....NS 10.00 20.00
Free w/48 Tophand Wallets
3D BELTS, WALLETS & PURSES
pgs. 23-32, 39-47, 49-51,
54-56, 76-82, 98-105, 107-108